

Achizitie diverse articole

I.D.: 64354400

Data publicarii	17.12.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.636,16 RON - 1.636,16 RON

Descriere: 1.negrese 2,5x25 buc 1000 x0,0251=25,21 2.silduri maro buc 3x27,73=83,19 3.bride pvc buc 100x0,042=4,20 4.stingator buc 5x159,66=798,30 5.colier pvc buc 200x0,0336=6,72 6.disc diamentat 230 buc 4x41,18=82,36 7.ciocan buc 2x22,69=45,38 8.vopsea rosie buc 5x10,08=50,40 9.pistol de umflat buc 1x29,41=29,41 10.snur auto m 4x4,20=16,80 11.broasca plus silduri buc 1x41,18=41,18 12.cablu sudura 16 buc 8x15,13=121,04 13.vas wc buc 1x117,65=117,65 14.vas wc buc 1x138,66=138,66 15.set prindere wc buc 1x4,21=4,21 16 racord wc buc 1x16,81=16,81 17.manusi piele perechi 3x12,61=37,83 18capac wc buc 1x 16,81=16,81
